
D E C O R A T I V E  W A L L  P A N E L S . C O M

Float glass with a single sided etched 
frontface with a mirrored back face

30+ available patterns

Complete fabrication services available

A C I D  E T C H E D
M I R R O R

F I N I S H I N G  O P T I O N S

S P E C I F I C A T I O N S

Cutting

Providing unparalleled depth and clarity, a mirror 

finished back face, matched with any of our standard or 

custom etched patterns on the front face, are perfect for 

applications requiring a high attention to detail.

Use in interior applications such as elevators, lobbies 

and high-end contract wall cladding.

Clear Float
Low Iron

Grey
Bronze

1/8" |  5/32" |  3/16" |  1/4"

3    4    5     6

in / mm

in / mm in / mm in / mm

3"

8

89"  |   94"  |   100"  |   236"

225    240    255    600

89"

225

94"

240

126"

321

126"

321

TINT AVAILABLE THICKNESS HEIGHT WIDTH

Grinding Drilling

A P P L I C A T I O N S

FURNITURE   |   WALLS   |   KITCHENS   |   FACADES

P R O D U C T

• Fingerprint Resistant Etching

• Scratch Proof

• RecyclableBALUSTRADES   |   DOORS   |   CONTRACT   |   SHOWER


