# ACID ETCHED MIRROR

Providing unparalleled depth and clarity, a mirror finished back face, matched with any of our standard or custom etched patterns on the front face, are perfect for applications requiring a high attention to detail.

Use in interior applications such as elevators, lobbies and high-end contract wall cladding.

#### PRODUCT



Float glass with a single sided etched frontface with a mirrored back face



30+ available patterns



Complete **fabrication services** available

### FINISHING OPTIONS







### APPLICATIONS

FURNITURE | WALLS | KITCHENS | FACADES BALUSTRADES | DOORS | CONTRACT | SHOWER







• Scratch Proof



Recyclable

## SPECIFICATIONS in/mm

TINT	AVAILABLE THICKNESS in / mm	HEIGHT in/mm	WIDTH in/mm
Clear Float	1/8"   5/32"   3/16"   1/4"	89"   94"   100"   236"	126"
Low Iron	3 4 5 6	225 240 255 600	321
Grey	3"	89" 94"	126"
Bronze	8	225 240	321



